Ssd Diskler
Uriin

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

i 512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
T | |
[ | M2SSD2280/512G

111

250GB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2300MB/s EVO PLUS
M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S250BW (Resmi
Distribltor Garantili)

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,38 USD

36,52 USD

39,33 USD

57,97 USD

91,30 USD



